
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dajuen  Chapman Hill City 180.0 285.0 10

2 Cody Kaler Otis-Bison 177.0 265.0 8

3 Kenny Garcia Southwestern Heights 180.0 265.0 6

4 Kolby Keith Larned 179.0 260.0 4

5 Wes Davis Larned 181.0 225.0 2

6 Tim Gardea Larned 180.0 215.0 1

7 Dakota Bliss Trego 180.0 210.0 0

8 Michael  Tucke Wichita County 178.1 205.0 0

9 Dylan  Hamilton Ness City Eagles 176.0 200.0 0

10 Phillip Donecker Central Plains 179.1 190.0 0

11 Ethan Curnutt Ellsworth Bearcats 181.0 185.0 0

12 Tate Pfannenstiel Trego 180.0 170.0 0

13 Cody  Price Central Plains 177.3 165.0 0

14 Jacob Oberle Central Plains 180.0 165.0 0

15 Dylan Lemieux Central Plains 180.5 155.0 0

16 Ivan Kemp Cougars 175.8 0 0

17 Chris Swinney La Crosse 176.8 0 0

18 Tyler Beckman Rawlins County 181.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kolby Keith Larned 179.0 450.0 10

2 Dajuen  Chapman Hill City 180.0 385.0 8

3 Dakota Bliss Trego 180.0 380.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Cody Kaler Otis-Bison 177.0 370.0 4

5 Dylan  Hamilton Ness City Eagles 176.0 350.0 2

6 Wes Davis Larned 181.0 350.0 1

7 Tim Gardea Larned 180.0 335.0 0

8 Kenny Garcia Southwestern Heights 180.0 330.0 0

9 Tyler Beckman Rawlins County 181.0 330.0 0

10 Michael  Tucke Wichita County 178.1 295.0 0

11 Ethan Curnutt Ellsworth Bearcats 181.0 285.0 0

12 Tate Pfannenstiel Trego 180.0 275.0 0

13 Dylan Lemieux Central Plains 180.5 275.0 0

14 Ivan Kemp Cougars 175.8 260.0 0

15 Phillip Donecker Central Plains 179.1 235.0 0

16 Chris Swinney La Crosse 176.8 0 0

17 Cody  Price Central Plains 177.3 0 0

18 Jacob Oberle Central Plains 180.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Wes Davis Larned 181.0 290.0 10

2 Kolby Keith Larned 179.0 275.0 8

3 Dakota Bliss Trego 180.0 275.0 6

4 Dylan  Hamilton Ness City Eagles 176.0 255.0 4

5 Dajuen  Chapman Hill City 180.0 255.0 2

6 Tate Pfannenstiel Trego 180.0 240.0 1

7 Kenny Garcia Southwestern Heights 180.0 230.0 0

8 Cody Kaler Otis-Bison 177.0 225.0 0

9 Phillip Donecker Central Plains 179.1 225.0 0

10 Tyler Beckman Rawlins County 181.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Tim Gardea Larned 180.0 210.0 0

12 Cody  Price Central Plains 177.3 200.0 0

13 Dylan Lemieux Central Plains 180.5 195.0 0

14 Ethan Curnutt Ellsworth Bearcats 181.0 190.0 0

15 Ivan Kemp Cougars 175.8 165.0 0

16 Chris Swinney La Crosse 176.8 0 0

17 Michael  Tucke Wichita County 178.1 0 0

18 Jacob Oberle Central Plains 180.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kolby Keith Larned 179.0 985.0 10

2 Dajuen  Chapman Hill City 180.0 925.0 8

3 Dakota Bliss Trego 180.0 865.0 6

4 Wes Davis Larned 181.0 865.0 4

5 Cody Kaler Otis-Bison 177.0 860.0 2

6 Kenny Garcia Southwestern Heights 180.0 825.0 1

7 Dylan  Hamilton Ness City Eagles 176.0 805.0 0

8 Tim Gardea Larned 180.0 760.0 0

9 Tate Pfannenstiel Trego 180.0 685.0 0

10 Ethan Curnutt Ellsworth Bearcats 181.0 660.0 0

11 Phillip Donecker Central Plains 179.1 650.0 0

12 Dylan Lemieux Central Plains 180.5 625.0 0

13 Tyler Beckman Rawlins County 181.0 555.0 0

14 Michael  Tucke Wichita County 178.1 500.0 0

15 Ivan Kemp Cougars 175.8 425.0 0

16 Cody  Price Central Plains 177.3 365.0 0

17 Jacob Oberle Central Plains 180.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Chris Swinney La Crosse 176.8 0 0


